

~

C.A.No. 1871-1872 OF 1999  
ITEM No.108(MM)  
Court No. 3  
SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 1871-1872 OF 1999

SARVARI BEGUM  
....  
APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

1ST ADDL. DIST. JUDGE & ORS.  
....  
RESPONDENT (S)  
(With appln. for stay and with office report)

Date : 06/04/2004  
This/These Appeal(s) was/were mentioned today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)  
Mentioned ByMs. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.  
For Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent (s)Ex parte

UPON being mentioned by the counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R  
For the personal reasons of the arguing counsel for the appellant, the matter is adjourned by  
three weeks. We make it clear that no prayer for adjournment shall be entertained on the next  
date of hearing.

KALYANI  
(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER